

#### Illinois Weslevan University Digital Commons @ IWU

Related Documents

Council for IWU Women

2-21-2020

#### **CFW Annual Meeting Welcome**

Illinois Wesleyan University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/cfw docs



Part of the Education Commons

#### **Recommended Citation**

Illinois Wesleyan University, "CFW Annual Meeting Welcome" (2020). Related Documents.

https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/cfw docs/49

This Article is protected by copyright and/or related rights. It has been brought to you by Digital Commons @ IWU with permission from the rights-holder(s). You are free to use this material in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. For other uses you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s) directly, unless additional rights are indicated by a Creative Commons license in the record and/ or on the work itself. This material has been accepted for inclusion by faculty at Illinois Wesleyan University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@iwu.edu.

© Copyright is owned by the author of this document.

# CFW Annual Meeting

Women's Summit 2020



### Welcome to Our 2020 Women's Summit

- Your Name
- Number of Years Involved with CFW
- One Item About Why You Became / Remain Involved With CFW

## **Overarching CFW Mission**

The Council for IWU Women advances the involvement and leadership of women students, faculty, staff, friends, and alumnae. The Council is committed to strengthening the experiences of all those affiliated with Illinois Wesleyan. The Council for IWU Women exists to promote democratic citizenship and life in a global society, and it works to support the intellectual and personal growth of women while emphasizing the spirit of inquiry and intergenerational exchange among constituents. We do this by offering guidance and role models to the extended university community.

### 2019 Year in Review

- Endowed Scholarship Goal Achieved
- Awarded Five \$1,000 Scholarships
- 2019 Contributions: \$29K
- 19 New Council Members
- Homecoming Gathering
- Launched our Mentoring Committee

## **New Member Report**

14 Alumnae5 Students

- 10% Women of Color
- 10% Hispanic
- 10% Identified as LGBTQ
- 16% STEM

## **Moving Into 2020**

- CFW Student Award
- Survey of Interests
- Membership
- Summit
- 2020: Recalibration

# Alumni Engagement Report Goals for 2020

